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GENERAL INFORMATION
        ATM
       CLUB CAR DRIVING RANGE
       COORS LIGHT BIRDS NEST
       HANDICAP SEATING
       MAYO CLINIC SCOTTSDALE/LOST PERSONS
       PARKING SHUTTLE
       PUTTING GREEN
       RESTROOM 
       SCOTTSDALE POLICE
       TICKET WILL-CALL
       WM WATER FEATURE
       ZERO WASTE STATIONS

VENUES/SEATING
       COORS LIGHT 16
       COORS LIGHT COVE
       COORS LIGHT E18HTEEN
       FAIRMONT SCOTTSDALE PRINCESS CLUBHOUSE
       KADIMA.VENTURES BAY CLUB 
       GRAYHAWK MEMBERS CLUB
       HAKKASAN GROUP GREENSKEEPER
       PATRIOTS' OUTPOST
       -OPEN TO ACTIVE, RESERVE & RETIRED MILITARY
       PUBLIC GRAND STAND

CC

S

PG

CONCESSIONS/SHOPPING
       THE AK-CHIN INDIAN COMMUNITY EXPO CENTER
       TOPGOLF SWING SUITE GO 
       ALBERTSONS/SAFEWAY STORE 
       BLIND DRAGON SKYBAR 17
       BOTTLED BLONDE PIZZERIA & BEER GARDEN
       CONCESSION STAND
      CRAFT BEER HAUS @ 7
       EL RANCHO CONCESSIONS
       FAN ZONE
            DIERKS BENTLEY’S WHISKEY ROW
            GARCIA’S 
            ZINBURGER
       LIFEBIRD GRILL
       TPC MERCHANDISE PAVILION
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CORPORATE TENTS
        THE AK-CHIN INDIAN COMMUNITY
       ARIZONA CARDINALS
       AVNET
       BANK OF AMERICA
       BRANDT GROUP
       COX
       DISCOVER NETWORK
       IRON MOUNTAIN
       M CULINARY / TBIRDS VIP
       ON SEMICONDUCTOR
       OPTIV
       SOURCEROCK
       SOUTHERN GLAZER’S WINE & SPIRITS
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TPC
Scottsdale

HOLE-BY-HOLE OVERVIEW
In 2014, TPC Scottsdale’s Stadium Course went under the knife for the
first renovation project since the club opened in 1987. The makeover
included the relocation of four greens, resurfacing of all other greens,
reshaping and re-grassing of all tee boxes, relocation and reshaping
of all bunkers, replacement of cart paths, and desert landscaping. The
strategic and aesthetic changes added a little more drama to the 
layout, and many holes experienced significant changes in scoring
from previous years — with Holes No. 2 and 14 playing decidedly
harder while the par-3 12th was much easier in 2015.
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*Ranking is based on 1 being hardest and 18 being easiest

291 FROM TEE

286 FROM TEE

218

212

113

91

442 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 4.106

2018 RANKING: 4TH

SPONSORED BY: Orkin Pest Control2

403 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 3.975

2018 *RANKING: 12TH

SPONSORED BY: The Keg Steakhouse & Bar1
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303 FROM TEE

218

146

88

248

78

183 YARDS / PAR 3

2018 AVG. SCORE: 3.045 

2018 RANKING: 6TH

SPONSORED BY: Coca-Cola

470 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 2015 AVG. SCORE: 4.168 

2018 RANKING: 3RD

SPONSORED BY: Fairmont Scottsdale Princess

432 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 4.035

2018 RANKING: 8TH 

SPONSORED BY: FusionStorm
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320 FROM TEE

178

249

70

558 YARDS / PAR 5

2018 AVG. SCORE: 4.601 

2018 RANKING: 17TH 

SPONSORED BY: Northwestern Mutual Richard-Beyer
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320 FROM TEE

201

131

72

131

269 FROM TEE

196

107

176

OUT / 3631 YARDS / PAR 35

215 YARDS / PAR 3

2018 AVG. SCORE: 3.059 

2018 RANKING:  5TH 

SPONSORED BY: Bar-S Foods7 453 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 2015 AVG. SCORE: 4.000 

2018 RANKING: 10TH 

SPONSORED BY: BVA, Inc.9

475 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 3.988 

2018 RANKING: 11TH 

SPONSORED BY: Telemundo SW Stations8 10 428 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 3.973 

2018 RANKING: 13TH 

SPONSORED BY: The Ak-Chin Indian Community



315 FROM TEE

243

111
105

254

153

86

227

89

472 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 4.178 

2018 RANKING: 1ST  

SPONSORED BY: Town of Fountain Hills11

192 YARDS / PAR 3

2018 AVG. SCORE: 3.040 

2018 RANKING: 7TH 

SPONSORED BY: Wall Street Journal12 490 YARDS / PAR 4

2018 AVG. SCORE: 4.178

2018 RANKING: 1ST 

SPONSORED BY: Red Bull

558 YARDS / PAR 5

2018 AVG. SCORE: 4.592 

2018 RANKING: 18TH  

SPONSORED BY: Coors Light13
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387 FROM TEE

276

199

145

272 FROM TEE

116
130

79

119

238

553 YARDS / PAR 5

2014 / 2015 AVG. SCORE: 4.777

2014 / 2015 RANKING: 15TH

SPONSORED BY: GoDaddy15
332 YARDS / PAR 4

2014 / 2015 AVG. SCORE: 3.626

2014 / 2015 RANKING: 16TH

SPONSORED BY: Waste Management17

442 YARDS / PAR 4

2014 / 2015 AVG. SCORE: 4.035

2014 / 2015 RANKING: 8TH 

SPONSORED BY: Waste Management18163 YARDS / PAR 3

2014 / 2015 AVG. SCORE: 2.948 

2014 / 2015 RANKING 14TH 

SPONSORED BY: Oakley16 IN / 3630 YARDS / PAR 36

TOTAL / 7261 YARDS / PAR 71


